PRODUCT INFORMATION

Meat Processing Machines

ADE

Meat tenderizer — Steakonom-230 model

Solid housing in anodized aluminum
Easy operating and cleaning
With gear transmission

Tenderizes the meat and ensures even
loosening of the meat tissue

For meat pieces up to 150 x 20 mm

Includes two tenderizing rollers with
stainless steel blades

Model

Art. No.

Dimensions (WxDxH)
Power rating

Max. width of meat
Max. thickness of meat
Dead weight

Type of current

Easy conversion between meat tenderizer and
strip cutter possible (separate Schneidfix insert
consisting of knife roller and pressure roller
required)

Technical Specifications

Steakonom-230
3401

440 x 220 x 465 mm
0.18 kW

150 mm

20 mm

16 kg

230V

Technical modifications might be due to technical improvements.
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