PRODUCT INFORMATION



Meat Processing Machines



Meat tenderizer - Steakonom-230 model

- Solid housing in anodized aluminum
- Easy operating and cleaning
- With gear transmission
- Tenderizes the meat and ensures even loosening of the meat tissue
- For meat pieces up to 150 x 20 mm
- Includes two tenderizing rollers with stainless steel blades

Easy conversion between meat tenderizer and strip cutter possible (separate Schneidfix insert consisting of knife roller and pressure roller required)

Technical Specifications	
Model	Steakonom-230
Art. No.	3401
Dimensions (WxDxH)	440 x 220 x 465 mm
Power rating	0.18 kW
Max. width of meat	150 mm
Max. thickness of meat	20 mm
Dead weight	16 kg
Type of current	230 V
Technical modifications might be due to technical improvements.	